
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

683
9

72
22
10
12

111

Name

Caue OLIVEIRA
Arthur GAMA
Lorenzo JUNG
Gustavo PEGORARO
Joao CARDOSO Neto
Otavio DIAS
Heitor FARIAS

Class

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

Laps

7
7

12
13
13
12
10

Best Tm

1:11.441
1:11.541
1:11.887
1:11.991
1:12.478
1:13.323
1:13.981

Diff

0.100
0.446
0.550
1.037
1.882
2.540

Gap

0.100
0.346
0.104
0.487
0.845
0.658

In Lap

5
4
9

10
8
2
5

2nd Best

1:11.511
1:11.543
1:12.230
1:12.260
1:12.542
1:13.477
1:14.063

Best Speed

76,443
76,337
75,969
75,859
75,350
74,481
73,819

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26/06/2016 10:31:38

OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA VKF 2ª ETAPA
CADETE

Warm Up

Practice started at 10:13:55

KARTÓDROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km

26/06/2016 10:10


